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KONSTRUKTIONSBANDER OHNE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE MIT GEKROPFTEN
FLUGELN

12-1-3303



A (Lange)
Material
Gewicht (g)

B

C

E

D (Durchmesser)

Dekor

60 mm
Stahl

38 ¢

40 mm
1.5 mm
30 mm
5.3 mm

unbehandelt
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